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2009 Vulcan® 2000 Classic
PARTS LIST
Chain Cover

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X55 (Ref # 120A)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 120B)
GUIDE,BELT (Ref # 13070)
COVER,PULLEY,INSIDE (Ref # 14091)
COVER,PULLEY,OUTSIDE (Ref # 14091A)
COVER,PULLEY MIDDLE (Ref # 14091B)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92151)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

PART NUMBER
120CB0630
120CB0655
120R0612
13070-0039
14091-0040
14091-0042
14091-0247
92022-3710
92075-1634
92151-1940
92161-0098
92161-0099
92161-0136

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
2
3
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
1
1
1
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